Data Sheet  ADA4856-3
Rev. B | Page 17 of 20
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-220-WGGC. 11
19
08
-A
10.65

(CP-16-23)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Ordering Quantity
ADA4856-3YCPZ-R2 –40°C to +105°C 16-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-16-23 250
ADA4856-3YCPZ-R7 –40°C to +105°C 16-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-16-23 1,500
ADA4856-3YCPZ-RL –40°C to +105°C 16-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-16-23 5,000
ADA4856-3YCP-EBZ   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADA4856-3 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 18 of 20
NOTES
Data Sheet  ADA4856-3
Rev. B | Page 19 of 20